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COMUNE                        AN   1 MONTEFORTE                TERESA  MARIA     11/01/1973 CE 124 2014 0         LTIC84400E CE 17 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   2 FEOLA                     FILOMENA          25/03/1965 CE 93 2007 0 J 0                 CE 42 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   3 DADDIO                    MARIA             15/01/1972 CE 93 2007 0         CEIC8AD001 CE 43 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   4 CIOFFI                    ANNALISA          08/05/1974 CE 92 2019 0         CEVC01000B CE 51 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   5 PIAMPIANI                 DORA              05/03/1974 RM 91 2002 0                   CE 54 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   6 FRASCA                    ASSUNTA           21/09/1977 CE 87 2019 0         CEIC869005 CE 68 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   7 DELLA VALLE               FERNANDA          26/03/1967 CE 85 2019 0         CEIC83000V CE 73 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   8 MINIERO                   ANGELA            06/04/1971 CE 81 2022 0                   CE 87 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   9 AIELLO                    CHIARA            07/04/1969 NA 73 2019 0 J 0       FIVE010004 CE 528 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   10 DEL GIUDICE               LUISA             19/04/1973 CE 66 2019 0         CEIC80800N CE 117 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   11 PIPOLO                    ROSITA CONSUELO   15/12/1972 CE 65 2002 0                   CE 122 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   12 MAZZARINI                 STEFANIA          04/04/1975 NA 65 2019 0         BSIS032001 CE 123 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   13 D'ALBENZIO                CLEMENTINA        24/09/1970 CE 64 2000 0         CEIC8AL005 CE 126 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   14 SANTANGELO                MARIA             12/08/1972 CE 60 2022 0                   CE 143 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   15 CASELLA                   MARTA             06/11/1978 CE 58 2019 0                   CE 152 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   16 RONGA                     ALESSANDRO        07/10/1970 NA 58 2019 0                   CE 674 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   17 MARINO                    MICHELA           21/09/1975 CE 55 2019 0         NAIC8EP00R CE 240 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  18 FORTUNATO                 MARIA ANNA        16/05/1983 CE 54 2019 0         RMIC8EB00L CE 173 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   19 ANASTASIO                 FRANCESCA         10/11/1961 CE 51 2019 0         CEIC8AN00R CE 190 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   20 ANTONELLI                 MADDALENA         01/06/1966 CE 50 2019 0         CEIC83700N CE 193 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   21 MATTEI                    FILOMENA          08/01/1972 CE 48 2014 0 J 0       CEEE005008 CE 198 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  22 VATTIMO                   ANNA              16/02/1980 CS 44 2019 0         PIRH01000D CE 65 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  23 CORBO                     ANNUNZIATA        19/08/1979 CE 44 2019 0 J 0       TOPM070008 CE 206 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   24 D'ADDIO                   ANGELINA          06/10/1972 CE 44 2019 0         CEIC870009 CE 207 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   25 CARANGELO                 MARIA             15/04/1966 CE 44 2022 0                   CE 208 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   26 PIGNATARO                 BRIGIDA           03/11/1961 CE 43 2019 0                   CE 213 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   27 GAGLIARDI                 FILOMENA          03/05/1978 CE 41 2022 0                   CE 220 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  28 VIGLIOTTA                 MARIA ROSARIA     28/08/1976 CE 40 2014 0         CEVC01000B CE 221 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  29 PONTORIERO                DOMENICA          12/08/1977 VV 35 2019 0 J 0       CEIC848004 CE 234 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  30 FELEPPA                   GIOVANNA          06/09/1969 BN 31 2014 0         CEIC89500N CE 80 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   31 LOMBARDI                  LUCIA             01/05/1971 CE 26 2014 0         CEPM010008 CE 266 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   32 D'AIELLO                  CAROLINA          29/04/1973 CE 26 2022 0         CEIC8AN00R CE 1 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  33 RISPO                     CATERINA          16/06/1962 NA 25 2014 0         CEIC8AU001 CE 268 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   34 FRUGGIERO                 MARIA             22/10/1971 CE 23 2022 0                   CE 283 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   35 MEROLA                    ANGELA            01/02/1963 CE 22 2019 0                   CE 287 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   36 MURANTE                   ANTONIETTA        04/02/1977 CE 20 2022 0 J 0       CEIS03800N CE 300 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  37 COPPOLA                   MICHELA           10/07/1980 NA 20 2022 0         RMIC8GW005 CE 1173 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   38 FURIO                     ROSARIA           08/02/1965 CE 18 2002 0                   CE 304 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   39 DE LUCIA                  CLEMENTINA        20/11/1978 CE 17 2019 0         CEIC870009 CE 322 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   40 GRIECO                    KATIA             02/12/1978 MI 16 2019 0         CEIC869005 CE 329 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   41 MASTRANGELO               PAOLA             13/08/1972 CE 14 2002 0                   CE 342 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  42 SALVATORE                 ROSA              05/01/1973 CE 14 2019 0 J 0       RMIC817009 CE 1287 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  43 SAVINELLI                 ORSOLA            24/10/1962 CE 12 2014 0         CEIC84000D CE 359 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  44 SALVATORE                 ANNA              03/10/1976 CE 11 2022 0         LTIC804004 CE 370 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN S  45 FOLGIERI                  MARINA            14/06/1986 CE 6 2007 0                   CE 375 3 V X I NO

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH   1 FEOLA                     FILOMENA          25/03/1965 CE 93 2007 0 J 0                 CE 12 3 Z X I NO

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH   2 AIELLO                    CHIARA            07/04/1969 NA 73 2019 0 J 0       FIVE010004 CE 135 3 Z  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH   3 MATTEI                    FILOMENA          08/01/1972 CE 48 2014 0 J 0       CEEE005008 CE 48 3 Z  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH T  4 CORBO                     ANNUNZIATA        19/08/1979 CE 44 2019 0 J 0       TOPM070008 CE 50 3 1  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH T  5 PONTORIERO                DOMENICA          12/08/1977 VV 35 2019 0 J 0       CEIC848004 CE 52 3 1  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH   6 MURANTE                   ANTONIETTA        04/02/1977 CE 20 2022 0 J 0       CEIS03800N CE 57 3 Z  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH T  7 SALVATORE                 ROSA              05/01/1973 CE 14 2019 0 J 0       RMIC817009 CE 252 3 1  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH   1 FEOLA                     FILOMENA          25/03/1965 CE 93 2007 0 J 0                 CE 12 3 Z X I NO

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH   2 AIELLO                    CHIARA            07/04/1969 NA 73 2019 0 J 0       FIVE010004 CE 135 3 Z  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH   3 MATTEI                    FILOMENA          08/01/1972 CE 48 2014 0 J 0       CEEE005008 CE 48 3 Z  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH T  4 CORBO                     ANNUNZIATA        19/08/1979 CE 44 2019 0 J 0       TOPM070008 CE 50 3 1  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH T  5 PONTORIERO                DOMENICA          12/08/1977 VV 35 2019 0 J 0       CEIC848004 CE 52 3 1  I NO

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH   6 MURANTE                   ANTONIETTA        04/02/1977 CE 20 2022 0 J 0       CEIS03800N CE 57 3 Z  I NO
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SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH T  7 SALVATORE                 ROSA              05/01/1973 CE 14 2019 0 J 0       RMIC817009 CE 252 3 1  I NO

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH   1 FEOLA                     FILOMENA          25/03/1965 CE 93 2007 0 J 0                 CE 12 3 Z X I NO

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH   2 AIELLO                    CHIARA            07/04/1969 NA 73 2019 0 J 0       FIVE010004 CE 135 3 Z  I NO

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH   3 MATTEI                    FILOMENA          08/01/1972 CE 48 2014 0 J 0       CEEE005008 CE 48 3 Z  I NO

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH T  4 CORBO                     ANNUNZIATA        19/08/1979 CE 44 2019 0 J 0       TOPM070008 CE 50 3 1  I NO

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH T  5 PONTORIERO                DOMENICA          12/08/1977 VV 35 2019 0 J 0       CEIC848004 CE 52 3 1  I NO

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH   6 MURANTE                   ANTONIETTA        04/02/1977 CE 20 2022 0 J 0       CEIS03800N CE 57 3 Z  I NO

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH T  7 SALVATORE                 ROSA              05/01/1973 CE 14 2019 0 J 0       RMIC817009 CE 252 3 1  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 1 PIAMPIANI                 DORA              05/03/1974 RM 91 2002 0                   CE 18 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 2 FRASCA                    ASSUNTA           21/09/1977 CE 87 2019 0         CEIC869005 CE 24 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 3 DELLA VALLE               FERNANDA          26/03/1967 CE 85 2019 0         CEIC83000V CE 28 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 4 MINIERO                   ANGELA            06/04/1971 CE 81 2022 0                   CE 32 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 5 PIPOLO                    ROSITA CONSUELO   15/12/1972 CE 65 2002 0                   CE 41 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 6 SANTANGELO                MARIA             12/08/1972 CE 60 2022 0                   CE 48 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 7 CASELLA                   MARTA             06/11/1978 CE 58 2019 0                   CE 49 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 8 RONGA                     ALESSANDRO        07/10/1970 NA 58 2019 0                   CE 250 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 9 MARINO                    MICHELA           21/09/1975 CE 55 2019 0         NAIC8EP00R CE 41 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 10 ANASTASIO                 FRANCESCA         10/11/1961 CE 51 2019 0         CEIC8AN00R CE 64 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 11 MATTEI                    FILOMENA          08/01/1972 CE 48 2014 0 J 0       CEEE005008 CE 67 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 12 D'ADDIO                   ANGELINA          06/10/1972 CE 44 2019 0         CEIC870009 CE 72 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 13 D'AIELLO                  CAROLINA          29/04/1973 CE 26 2022 0         CEIC8AN00R CE 1 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 14 FRUGGIERO                 MARIA             22/10/1971 CE 23 2022 0                   CE 95 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 15 FURIO                     ROSARIA           08/02/1965 CE 18 2002 0                   CE 104 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 16 DE LUCIA                  CLEMENTINA        20/11/1978 CE 17 2019 0         CEIC870009 CE 113 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 17 GRIECO                    KATIA             02/12/1978 MI 16 2019 0         CEIC869005 CE 116 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 18 MASTRANGELO               PAOLA             13/08/1972 CE 14 2002 0                   CE 118 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL S S 19 FOLGIERI                  MARINA            14/06/1986 CE 6 2007 0                   CE 121 3 V X I NO


